
EDISON   L O C A L    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T 
TAX YEAR:     2021 COLLECTION YEAR:     2022

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2021 Tangible Grand
  Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Res/Ag Other Personal Valuation
34,207,110 0 7,335,890 20,149,620 157,294,540 270,300 103,355,820 0 191,501,650 27,755,810 103,355,820 322,613,280 ERIE CO.

2,389,460 0 4,011,300 12,691,270 18,358,040 0 2,159,570 0 20,747,500 16,702,570 2,159,570 39,609,640 HURON CO.
36,596,570 0 11,347,190 32,840,890 175,652,580 270,300 105,515,390 0 212,249,150 44,458,380 105,515,390 362,222,920

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
4.600 4.600000 4.600000 General Fund
4.600 4.600000 4.600000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
26.800 5.095993 7.170366 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing

1.500 1.085794 1.306137 Permanent Improvement Replacement 2002 05/07/2002 2002 Continuing Continuing
5.500 2.316479 3.510666 Current Expense Additional 1985 11/05/85 1985 Continuing Continuing
3.000 1.263534 1.914909 Current Expense Additional 1986 05/06/86 1986 Continuing Continuing
6.000 2.527068 3.865140 Current Expense Additional 1987 05/05/87 1987 Continuing Continuing
2.000 0.863398 1.471008 Current Expense Additional 1991 05/07/91 1991 Continuing Continuing
2.000 1.120176 1.621004 Current Expense Additional 1995 05/02/95 1995 Continuing Continuing
3.900 2.213394 3.165505 Current Expense Additional 1997 05/06/97 1997 Continuing Continuing
2.000 1.265050 1.675034 Permanent Improvement Additional 1999 05/04/99 1999 Continuing Continuing
5.000 5.000000 5.000000 Substitutue (1,789,273) Substitute 2018 05/08/2018 2018 Continuing Continuing
2.450 2.450000 2.450000 Emergency (875,000) Renewal 2010 11/05/2019 2020 10 2029

60.150 25.200886 33.149769   Total Outside
64.750 29.800886 37.749769 Grand Total

Authorized Res / Ag Other                E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
4.600 4.600000 4.600000 General Fund 976,346 204,509 485,371 1,666,225
4.600 4.600000 4.600000   Total Inside 976,346 204,509 485,371 1,666,225

OUTSIDE:
26.800 5.095993 7.170366 Current Expense 1,081,620 318,783 2,827,812 4,228,215

1.500 1.085794 1.306137 Permanent Improvement 230,459 58,069 158,273 446,801
5.500 2.316479 3.510666 Current Expense 491,671 156,079 580,335 1,228,084
3.000 1.263534 1.914909 Current Expense 268,184 85,134 316,546 669,864
6.000 2.527068 3.865140 Current Expense 536,368 171,838 633,092 1,341,298
2.000 0.863398 1.471008 Current Expense 183,255 65,399 211,031 459,685
2.000 1.120176 1.621004 Current Expense 237,756 72,067 211,031 520,854
3.900 2.213394 3.165505 Current Expense 469,791 140,733 411,510 1,022,034
2.000 1.265050 1.675034 Permanent Improvement 268,506 74,469 211,031 554,006
5.000 5.000000 5.000000 Substitutue (1,789,273) 1,061,246 222,292 527,577 1,811,115
2.450 2.450000 2.450000 Emergency (875,000) 520,010 108,923 258,513 887,446

60.150 25.200886 33.149769   Total Outside 5,348,867 1,473,785 6,346,751 13,169,402
64.750 29.800886 37.749769 Grand Total 6,325,213 1,678,294 6,832,122 14,835,628


	EDISON

